
Coaches:

Coby Merkle, Head Coach Morrisville-Eaton
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 28, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ DeRuyter 4:30
PM

DeRuyter HS
Baseball Field L

May 7, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Oriskany 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Baseball Field @
High School

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 8, 2021 Sat Regular Season @ Mount

Markham
2:00
PM HS Baseball Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
12:40 PM

NL

May 12, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Hamilton 4:30
PM

6:00
PM Baseball Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 14, 2021 Fri Regular Season New York
Mills

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High School
Pete Palmer
Baseball Field

L

May 15, 2021 Sat Regular Season Mount
Markham

11:00
AM

Middle/High School
Pete Palmer
Baseball Field

NL

May 17, 2021 Mon Regular Season @ Poland 4:30
PM

6:00
PM Poland E S

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 19, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Town of
Webb UFSD

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Town of Webb Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

May 24, 2021 Mon Regular Season Hamilton 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High School
Pete Palmer
Baseball Field

L

May 28, 2021 Fri Regular Season Poland 11:00
AM

2:00
PM

Middle/High School
Pete Palmer
Baseball Field

L

Jun 1, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ New York
Mills

5:00
PM

6:00
PM Baseball Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Jun 2, 2021 Wed Regular Season Town of
Webb UFSD

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High School
Pete Palmer
Baseball Field

L

Jun 4, 2021 Fri Regular Season DeRuyter 4:30
PM

Middle/High School
Pete Palmer
Baseball Field

L

Jun 8, 2021 Tue
Post-Season
(Sectional Quarter
Final Match-up)

Oriskany 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High School
Pete Palmer
Baseball Field

L

Jun 10, 2021 Thu
Post-Season
(Sectional Semi - Final
Match-up)

@ West
Canada
Valley

5:00
PM Baseball Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL
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